

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 790 OF 2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

SAT PAL (D) TH. L.RS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 29/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vipin Gogia,Adv.  
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishal Mahajan,Adv.  
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Additional documents not filed even though sufficient  
time was granted. No request for time also. Hence, list  
the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar